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Leisure Pool (25m)

All swimmers

CLUB PLACINGS FOR VALENTINE MASTERS MEET 2017 at Kingfisher
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6 points for 1st place, 5 points for 2nd place and so on: summary.

Newmarket & District S.C. (NWMT)

Colchester S.C. (COLT)
Stowmarket S.C. (STOT)
West Suffolk S.C. (WSUT)

Chelmsford S.C. (CHET)

East Anglian Swallow Tails S.C (EANT)

Ware SC (WART)

Team Anglia SC (TANT)

Diss Otters S.C. (WOTT)
Felixstowe S.C. (FLXT)

Deben S.C. (DEBT)

Leiston & District S.C. (LDST)
Brentwood S C (BRET)
Brighton SC (BRIS)

March Marlins SC (MART)
West Norfolk SC (KLWT)

Team Ipswich (IPST)

Dunmow Atlantis SC (DUAT)
Nottingham Leander SC (LEAA)
Mildenhall & District S.C. (MADT)
Flitwick Dolphins SC (MBDT)
Bishop's Stortford S.C. (BIST)
Thetford Dolphins S.C. (THDT)
Chesham SC (CHMS)
TRISudbury (TRIT)

Dunmow Masters S.C. (DUNT)

Mid-Sussex Marlins (MSMS)

Winchester City Penguins SC (WINS)

Impington S.C. (IMPT)

264 pts
188 pts
188 pts
185 pts
184 pts
163 pts
118 pts
84 pts
68 pts
67 pts
59 pts
58 pts
54 pts
54 pts
54 pts
54 pts
52 pts
40 pts
34 pts
32 pts
30 pts
27 pts
25 pts
24 pts
21 pts
20 pts
18 pts
18 pts

16 pts
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Hackney Aquatics Club (HAGL)
Deepings SC (DEEA)

Beavers Masters Bedford SC (BEVT)
Biggleswade SC (BWPT)

Witham Dolphins S.C. (WITT)

Corby ASC (CORA)

CORGI from Roy Smiles, e-mail roy.smiles@uwclub.net

14 pts
13 pts
11 pts
11 pts
6 pts

1 pt



