

CLUB PLACINGS FOR VALENTINE MASTERS MEET 2017 at Kingfisher Leisure Pool (25m)

All swimmers

PAGE: 1

Date printed 20/02/2017

6 points for 1st place, 5 points for 2nd place and so on: summary.

1st	Newmarket & District S.C. (NWMT)	264 pts	30th	Hackney Aquatics Club (HAGL)	14 pts
2nd	Colchester S.C. (COLT)	188 pts	31st	Deepings SC (DEEA)	13 pts
=	Stowmarket S.C. (STOT)	188 pts	32nd	Beavers Masters Bedford SC (BEVT)	11 pts
4th	West Suffolk S.C. (WSUT)	185 pts	=	Biggleswade SC (BWPT)	11 pts
5th	Chelmsford S.C. (CHET)	184 pts	34th	Witham Dolphins S.C. (WITT)	6 pts
6th	East Anglian Swallow Tails S.C (EANT)	163 pts	35th	Corby ASC (CORA)	1 pt
7th	Ware SC (WART)	118 pts			
8th	Team Anglia SC (TANT)	84 pts			
9th	Diss Otters S.C. (WOTT)	68 pts			
10th	Felixstowe S.C. (FLXT)	67 pts			
11th	Deben S.C. (DEBT)	59 pts			
12th	Leiston & District S.C. (LDST)	58 pts			
13th	Brentwood S C (BRET)	54 pts			
=	Brighton SC (BRIS)	54 pts			
=	March Marlins SC (MART)	54 pts			
=	West Norfolk SC (KLWT)	54 pts			
17th	Team Ipswich (IPST)	52 pts			
18th	Dunmow Atlantis SC (DUAT)	40 pts			
19th	Nottingham Leander SC (LEAA)	34 pts			
20th	Mildenhall & District S.C. (MADT)	32 pts			
21st	Flitwick Dolphins SC (MBDT)	30 pts			
22nd	Bishop's Stortford S.C. (BIST)	27 pts			
23rd	Thetford Dolphins S.C. (THDT)	25 pts			
24th	Chesham SC (CHMS)	24 pts			
25th	TRISudbury (TRIT)	21 pts			
26th	Dunmow Masters S.C. (DUNT)	20 pts			
27th	Mid-Sussex Marlins (MSMS)	18 pts			
=	Winchester City Penguins SC (WINS)	18 pts			
29th	Impington S.C. (IMPT)	16 pts			